2 1 A &E PE
HKiF 5 4,750 165 98
FKig = 1,250 135 77
FKREF Ir 270 130 97
#HSP 4,010 140 86
EViR>% 700 180 146
HDhn% 80 150 150
INGg 400 67 67
A= 930 85 70
A 1,200 85 58
INFOTR 1,000 80 73
h—= 2,464 100 64
H—= IR 100 80 63
A—x EVD 25 30 30
H—*SP 2,341 80 67
NS 1,035 226 126
NS & 3 103 103
NS F 87 150 119
N EVY 10 103 103
INSSP 179 220 136
Hpthd/NS 77 120 106
€ ¥ 545 297 223
7= 10 220 220

T7A)R 100 75 73



ZZ ]
7
Fa—)v7
B A KAl
21)—o%
1)y
HpithEE
gol)ir—4
LA
H—R7
Ho—

A MLULF¥
AR—FR
BRERHARZ

BIRAZ—F X
TILA KO AYF
Z2FFa1I5R
HothERIEY

TRAE

AA FE—
Abvs
SPRkvY
ML SR

ENF(

Pt
S

470
360
200
175
55
770
40
560
1,954
40
50
860
200
352
830
820
355
190

2,050

940
660
830
150

il
Tt

140
120

70

65
300
750
220
160
140
200
120
140
400
150
210
294
150
120

75
135
180
330

40

F{E

100
100
61
60
227
339
215
91
59
185
94
95
348
108
134
72
72
92
56
93
122
252
33



ZZI i

| T
I—ALYE
T AR —
TILT 4= L
HDthIew
TIAR)1—L4
Foioamh
AkLY
aAFaocv
voEYI—L
TUIT L
FStF
mIAN
LY—T7—>
HDthZEY
TAHEY

E ¥ (2
FLEEN

1

R 7
a—AaY
EXJAL
Hofxy (&Y)

Pt
S

100
10
150
177
1,385
20
390
10
138
28
1,210
440
200
400
665
175
90

20
20
220
360
10

it
!

20
110
100
380
500
102
360
650
650

1,400
150

75

55

55
250
220
180
150
100
220
100
105

88

F{E

20
110
85
289
58
102
192
650
482
1,186
80
60
55
48
57
189
120
150
100
220
32
89
88



£ R A &iE &
HhE 305 220 200
X E 196 330 273

Bty (W) 65 200 172



