

名 称	本数	高 値	中 値
菊大輪 白	4,750	165	98
菊大輪 黄	1,250	135	77
菊大輪 赤	270	130	97
菊 S P	4,010	140	86
ピンポン菊	700	180	146
其他の菊	80	150	150
小菊	400	67	67
小菊 白	930	85	70
小菊 黄	1,200	85	58
小菊 赤	1,000	80	73
カーネ	2,464	100	64
カーネ 赤	100	80	63
カーネ ピンク	25	30	30
カーネ S P	2,341	80	67
バラ	1,035	226	126
バラ 黄	3	103	103
バラ 赤	87	150	119
バラ ピンク	10	103	103
バラ S P	179	220	136
其他のバラ	77	120	106
花 物	545	297	223
鉄砲百合	10	220	220
アイリス	100	75	73

名 称	本数	高 値	中 値
グラ	470	140	100
チューリップ	360	120	100
日本水仙	200	70	61
フリージヤ	175	65	60
ダリヤ	55	300	227
其他百合	770	750	339
グロリオーサ	40	220	215
L A ユリ	560	160	91
ガーベラ	1,954	140	59
カラ一	40	200	185
ストレチヤ	50	120	94
スターチス	860	140	95
宿根カスミ	200	400	348
宿根スターチス	352	150	108
アルストロメリア	830	210	134
ランキュラス	820	294	72
其他宿根花物	355	150	72
金魚草	190	120	92
スイトピー	2,050	75	56
ストック	940	135	93
S P ストック	660	180	122
トルコ桔梗	830	330	252
菜の花	150	40	33

名 称	本数	高 値	中 値
撫 子	100	20	20
マーガレット	10	110	110
アスター	150	100	85
デルフィニウム	177	380	289
其の他花物	1,385	500	58
アンスリューム	20	102	102
オンシジュウム	390	360	192
カトレヤ	10	650	650
コチョウラン	138	650	482
シンビジューム	28	1,400	1,186
デンファレ	1,210	150	80
ドラセナ	440	75	60
ロ ベ	200	55	55
レザーファーン	400	55	48
其の他葉物	665	250	57
アオモジ	175	220	189
紫陽花	90	180	120
孔雀ヒバ	5	150	150
桜	20	100	100
ボ ケ	20	220	220
ユーカリ	220	100	32
ヒペリカム	360	105	89
其の他枝物（造り）	10	88	88

名 称	本数	高 値	中 値
サカキ	305	220	200
シキビ	196	330	273
其の他枝物（山）	65	200	172